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Ordering Length

Sheet Number Projection Scale Format General Tolerancing

1/1 1:1 A3 ISO 2768 mK 

Description Created on/by 18.09.2024 Schuster R.

NKOP1X-LC-0-X

Approved on/by

Article ID Model ID Drawing ID

- NKOP1X-LC-0-X NKOP1X-LC-0-X

Status Revision ECN Number

- -

NOTES:
 
1 - DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN
 
2 - OM3, OM4, OM5 - IL<0.25dB , RL>30dB , 850nm&1300nm
     OS2 - IL<0.25dB, LC/APC - RL>60dB, 1310nm & 1550nm
                                     LC/UPC - RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm
     IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B
     RL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-6
 
3 - VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35.
      END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO TELCORDIA GR-326
 
4 - TRACEBILITY LABEL ON THE CABLE CONTAINS SERIEL NUMBER,
      DATE OF PRODUCTION AND ASSEMBLY LENGTH

ORDERING CODE:
 

NKOP1X-LC-0-X
cable length:[1=1m;2=2m;etc.]

Airspool Package

LC[UPC]

Fibertype: S[Singlemode] or M[Multimode]

NEUTRIK Cable opticalCON

Simplex cable
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